Gifts and Hospitality Form

Date Period:

Occasion Date

April - June 2022

Employee Submitting Claim

Organisation Name

PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

Description of Hospitality/Gift

Accepted Y/N Value (Per Person)
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Persons Present

20/06/2022
14/06/2022
11/04/2022
08/04/2022
07/04/2022

06/04/2022

05/04/2022

Simon Morris
Simon Laurence
Tony Blaker

Tony Blaker
Adrian Hutchinson

Alex Bowen

Alex Bowen

KBR
VMWare
VMWare
Police Rughy
SER Group

BT

Accenture

Sandwich lunch

VMWare vent Wokingham /
Ascot
Lunch at the Gun PH

Dinner at BT Tower

2 tickets to SER briefing in
Germany and hotel

Lunch and light refreshments
whilst attending all day PDS
workshop

Glass of wine post meeting

£5

£95

£20

£100

Unknown

Unknown

Approx £6

Andrew Nash, Claire Marston,
Giles Murphy

David Jackson

Joe Langford

Accenture on table at Dinner

N/A

PDS SLT & SMT

Tony Blaker
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