## Gifts and Hospitality Form

PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

Date Period: April - June 2022



Occasion Date	Employee Submitting Claim	Organisation Name	Description of Hospitality/Gift	Accepted Y/N	Value (Per Person)	Persons Present
20/06/2022	Simon Morris	KBR	Sandwich lunch	Υ	£5	Andrew Nash, Claire Marston,
						Giles Murphy
14/06/2022	Simon Laurence	VMWare	VMWare vent Wokingham /	Υ	£95	David Jackson
			Ascot			
11/04/2022	Tony Blaker	VMWare	Lunch at the Gun PH	Υ	£20	Joe Langford
08/04/2022	Tony Blaker	Police Rugby	Dinner at BT Tower	Υ	£100	Accenture on table at Dinner
07/04/2022	Adrian Hutchinson	SER Group	2 tickets to SER briefing in	N	Unknown	N/A
07/04/2022	Adrian nateminson	JEN Group	Germany and hotel	IV.	Olikilowii	
06/04/2022	Alex Bowen	ВТ	Lunch and light refreshments	Υ	Unknown	PDS SLT & SMT
			whilst attending all day PDS	-		
			workshop			
05/04/2022	Aloy Dowon	Accontura	Class of wine nest meeting	V	Approx C6	Tony Bloker
05/04/2022	Alex Bowen	Accenture	Glass of wine post meeting	Ţ	Approx £6	Tony Blaker